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Einduitslag mannen Heidekamprun 2016

Startnr Naam

603 Crifven Frenken
611 Roel Wijmenga
636 Patrick Deumens
656 Jurjen Knarren
629 Roel Smeets
616 Rutger Wever
620 Chris Berendse
612 Patrick Steskens
658 Michel Deckens
632 Niek Voncken
623 Tymo Janssen
643 Tom Kuypers
602 Deafvon Frenken
625 Frank Gielen
634 Perry Libachs
631 Wim Schreurs
657 Robin Hoofwijk
660 Roel Maessen
635 Roel Pepels

661 Harry van Aken
607 John Pluis

646 Saul de Jongh
624 Louis Kooymans
653 Gerwin Gielen
615 Ger Arnoldussen
644 Rick Bekkers
622 Rudi Smeets
642 Jordy Raets

651 Marciano Groenen
640 Ramon Byrman
638 Kya Byrman

628 Ralf Verstappen
608 Remy Marchal
650 Raymond Haagmann
645 Martijn Gelissen
662 Jack Reiss

610 Rene Driessen
648 Sander Janssen
647 Patrick de Heel
654 Theo Lemmen
606 Frank Vorsteveld
641 Jean-Marie Smeets
613 Jeroen Hoogstad
652 Jo Pfeifer

627 Sinne Sietzema
639 Boyd Byrman
664 Peter Claassen

Woonplaats
Stein
Elsloo
Heerlen
Heerlen
Maastricht
Echt
Utrecht
Spaubeek
Maastricht
Beek
Stein
Elsloo
Stein
Elsloo
Elsloo
Stein

Born
Maastricht
Elsloo

Born
Catsop
Sittard
Elsloo
Sittard
Amstenrade
Elsloo
Geleen
Brunssum
Obbicht
Schimmert
Schimmert
Urmond
As (B)
Nuth
Elsloo

Berg en Terblijt

As (B)
Meerssen
Meerssen
Geleen
Helmond
Elsloo
Urmond
Stein

Stein
Schimmert
Hoensbroek

Tijd
0:16:32
0:16:36
0:17:05
0:17:29
0:17:42
0:17:58
0:18:05
0:18:26
0:18:30
0:18:31
0:18:35
0:18:38
0:18:50
0:18:55
0:19:19
0:19:51
0:19:58
0:20:00
0:20:20
0:20:33
0:20:36
0:20:42
0:21:14
0:21:25
0:21:41
0:21:47
0:22:20
0:22:36
0:22:37
0:22:53
0:22:56
0:23:03
0:23:37
0:23:47
0:24:07
0:24:23
0:24:30
0:25:08
0:25:11
0:25:13
0:25:45
0:25:47
0:26:00
0:26:16
0:26:17
0:26:38
0:27:06



48 618 Patrick Byrman Brunssum 0:27:21
49 666 Youri Soons Schimmert 0:29:13
50 667 Jan Ermans Stein 0:29:14









